rA T 827.96 3.05 836.86 806.55 103,681,891
FTSE T 1990.83 3.50 2019.12  1932.37 98,564,672
FTSEA 1 483.43 3.46 489.25  469.36 102,781,534
FTSEM 1 1467.14 2.65 1471.59 1430.40 3,466,703
FTSEB 1 424.78 5.04 44160  406.78 57,887,422
~ KNHmweroxon ¥
AVOSIKEG 101 MTwTikég 18
3T0Bepég 40 Xwpig Kivnon 30
Juv.Tiipog Tiipog Makétwv Xwpig MNakéta
103,681,891 5,218,390 98,463,501
FTSE203 T 1983.00 2.83 1802.00 1929.00 2016.00
DTR203 - 698.1800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ADMIE203 |  2.2600 -0.44 120 2.2500 2.2800
ALPHA20: T 1.0300 0.98 25,149 1.0000 1.0700
BELA203 T 13.7500 2.23 73 13.4500 13.7800
CENER20: T 3.5700 6.89 284 3.3300 3.5700
EEE203 T 19.2700 6.58 190 18.0800 19.6300
ELLAKTOR T 1.2200 0.83 962 1.1900 1.2200
ELPE203 T 6.5700 0.92 211 6.5000 6.6900
ETE203 T 2.7400 1.86 12,167 2.6800 2.9000
EUROB203 T 0.9080 8.87 12,548 0.8400 0.9450
EXAE203 T 3.5600 2.01 35 3.4900 3.5600
EYDAP203 T 6.7500 0.30 7 6.7500 6.7600
FOYRK20: T 3.7900 4.70 165 3.7300 3.8500
GEKTERNA T 8.3800 2.70 63 8.2100 8.4400
HT0203 | 16.4500 -0.90 180 16.4000 16.8100
INTRK203 — 1.6900 0.00 205 1.6900 1.7400
LAMDA20: T 6.0800 3.05 486 5.8500 6.1100
MIG203 T 0.0280 7.69 95 0.0260 0.0280
MOH203 T 13.1000 0.92 248 12.9300 13.2300
MYTIL203 T 14.3200 3.54 818 13.8000 14.4100
0PAP203 T 12.3600 4.48 166 11.8600 12.4000
PPA203 T 15.3000 0.99 7 15.1000 15.3000
PPC203 T 7.5500 3.14 503 73400  7.7300
TENERGY2 T 13.7300 2.77 147 13.6100 13.8000
TITC203 T 11.9700 2.92 21 11.8400 11.9700
TPEIR203 T 1.2700 4.96 5,134 1.1700 1.3000
vi0203 T 3.8500 1.05 159 3.7900 3.9500
EUR/USD | 1.0963 -0.14 1.0946 1.1044 1.0978
EUR/GBP | 0.8378 -0.14 0.8368 0.8419 0.8390
EUR/JPY T 128.3070 0.66 127.4640  129.0400
EUR/CHF T 1.0226 0.11 1.0208 1.0278 1.0215
EUR/AUD T 1.4976 0.38 1.4919 1.5074 1.4920
EUR/CAD | 1.3921 -0.72 1.3902 1.4093 1.4022
CENER T 3.5750 7.36 236,848 3.5800 3.3300
CNLCAP - 8.4500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
TITC 1 11.9400 1.53 72,910 12.0000 11.7800
ABAZ T 0.7690 3.92 69,885 0.7730 0.7400
ABE T 0.4640 0.87 13,180 0.4700 0.4520
AMMHE T 2.2550 0.22 851,296 2.2850 2.2350
AANMY T 1.9200 2.13 26,930 1.9400 1.8600
ANDA T 1.0300 2.90 21,342,186  1.0725 1.0050
ANAPO T 7.2000 5.88 72 7.2000 7.0000
APAIT T 5.1700 2.99 74,018 5.2300 5.0000
AIKO T 2.0000 1.52 9,805 2.0200 1.9700
AITAK T 8.0000 3.23 400 8.0500 7.8500
ATEK — 0.3900 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ATT { 0.1480 -0.27 194,269 0.1530 0.1470
ATTIKA T 1.0350 3.71 5,942 1.0400 0.9980
BIO T 3.8400 1.05 164,706 3.9500 3.7900
BIOKA T 1.4800 9.63 10,631 1.4800 1.3600
BIOZK T 0.5660 2.54 36,399 0.5720 0.5520
BOzYZ — 1.8000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
BYTE T 2.8000 2.56 7,173 2.8200 2.7400
TEBKA J  1.0400 -1.89 14,529 1.0700 1.0200
TEKTEPNA T 8.3100 1.09 59,559 8.4500 8.2100
AAIOZ T 3.3200 0.61 9,567 3.3200 3.2400
AEH T 7.5300 2.59 565,492 7.7300 7.3200
AOMIK T 0.5520 1.47 13,105 0.5700 0.5020
APOME - 0.3070 0.00 12,580 0.3250 0.3040
EBPO® T 0.8400 1.94 114 0.8400 0.8400
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BIOKA
EYPQB
KOYAA
NABI
CENER
MNETPO
SENTP
OPIFO
BINTA
EIYMB
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EYPQB
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XAG/USD {
XAU/USD  1,978.66
127.4650 XPD/USD | 2,759.16
XPT/USD | 1,077.42

EEE
EKTEP
EABE
EATEK
EAIN
EAA
EANAKTC
EANE
EAZTP
EATON
EAXA
ENTEP
EMZIA
EZYMB
ETE
EYANZ
EYAAN
EYNIK

T
+
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EYPOB 1
EXAE T
IATP 1
IKTIN T
INYAA T
INKAT T
INAID 1
INTEK T
INTEPKO 1

0.6600
1.4800
0.9114
0.4680
0.5500
3.5750
7.6000
0.2760
0.1080
4.1600
0.5100
7.2000
4.8000
12.3800
2.2800
0.5800

1.0300
2.7370
0.9114
16.5400
12.3800
13.7900
14.3200
7.5300
1.2750
13.7200
13.1900
2.2550
19.3000
6.6500
6.0950

25.81

19.3000
1.0250
5.2500
0.4980
1.6000

16.8400
1.2100
6.6500
2.3300
1.6600
1.7200
4.8000
5.1800
0.5100
2.7370
4.2500
6.8300
7.6000
0.9114
3.5400
1.5900
0.6100
1.2600
2.1700
4.2800
3.2300
6.9000

20.00
9.63
9.54
8.84
7.84
7.36
7.04
6.98
6.93
6.67
6.25
5.88
5.26
4.83
4.59
4.50

2.90
22.113)
9.54
2.10
4.83
1.40
4.15
2.59
4.42
2.08
2.17
0.22
4.32
231

-0.62
-0.90
-6.09
-0.59

4.32
3.54
0.00
-0.20
-2.44
2.56
0.67
231
2.19
2.15
1.78
5.26
3.19
6.25
213
1.19
1.79
0.00
9.54
1.87
2.25
2.52
161
4.33
1.90
2.87
3.76

4,750
10,631
15,501,534
187,759
6,800
236,848
15,986
105,174
708,684
125
57,030
72
8,335
435,630
2,180
783

22,165,433
18,505,075
13,989,573
7,112,209
5,320,665
4,606,471
4,562,511
4,247,546
3,227,341
2,112,089
1,952,699
1,923,012
1,840,244
1,813,184
1,241,899

25.41
1,958.80
2,714.32
1,054.77

96,883
24,601
428
20,878
2,425
2,661
291,616
274,984
10,579
8,007
216,833
8,335
7,523
57,030
6,660,989
8,966
27,390
11,518
15,501,534
88,314
8,055
100,858
9,541
70,735
1,256
27,187
50

0.6600
1.4800
0.9480
0.4740
0.5750
3.5800
7.7400
0.2800
0.1080
4.1600
0.5100
7.2000
4.8000
12.4500
2.3000
0.5900

1.0725
2.8970
0.9480
16.8750
12.4500
13.8600
14.4600
7.7300
1.3100
13.9000
13.2600
2.2850
19.6650
6.7100
6.1300

25.98

1,999.11

0.5850
1.3600
0.8350
0.4300
0.5400
3.3300
7.1600
0.2660
0.1010
3.9200
0.4720
7.0000
4.5500
11.8800
2.0000
0.5800

1.0050
2.6800
0.8350
16.2000
11.8800
13.6200
13.7000
7.3200
1.2230
13.5000
12.8300
2.2350
18.3000
6.4700
5.8000

Silver / $
Gold/$

2,984.14 Palladium
1,085.11 Platinium

19.6650
1.0250
5.3500
0.4980
1.6600

16.9800
1.2310
6.7100
2.3600
1.6700
1.7500
4.8000
5.2400
0.5100
2.8970
4.2500
6.9200
7.6000
0.9480
3.5900
1.5950
0.6110
1.2850
2.1700
4.3800
3.2700
6.9000

18.3000
0.9940
5.2500
0.4900
1.6000

16.5000
1.1900
6.4700
2.2800
1.6150
1.6860
4.5500
5.1000
0.4720
2.6800
4.1400
6.6500
7.5600
0.8350
3.4750
1.5100
0.5920
1.2300
2.0800
4.2000
3.1900
6.9000

NAYD |
ENIAK
AANAK {
SAPAN |
AKPIT {
sme 4
EAIN
BIOT |
FEBKA |
MnTk 4
MONTA |
ATTIKA(L
TENEPT {
onAno 4
AAMWL |
TZKA |

ANOA T
EYPQB T
ETE T
nep 71
®BMEZ T
mr 1
AAMHE T
oriro 1
AEH T
onan 1
ote T
MMEAA T
MYTIA T
EAAAKT T
EANE T

1.1600
0.2220
0.9700
1.4300
0.5500
0.7700
1.6000
0.4200
1.0400
0.5800
0.6300
95.5644
93.3000
98.1633
19.8000
2.5500

1.0300
0.9114
2.7370
1.2750
0.0542
0.0273
2.2550
0.1080
7.5300
12.3800
16.5400
13.7900
14.3200
1.2100
6.6500

-4.13
-3.48
-3.00
-2.72
-2.65
=255
-2.44
=225
-1.89
-1.69
-1.56
-1.38
-1.22
-1.11
-1.00
-0.78

2.90
9.54
2.13
4.42
2.85
3.80
0.22
6.93
2.59
4.83
2.10
1.40
4.15
0.67

DJ 1 33,34854 0.53

COMPX { 13,077.60

s&P500 T

4,263.15

-0.40
0.09

DAX 1 13,721.45 2.08

cAca0 T

INTET —
INTKA T
Kkamn 1
KAPEA T
KEKP 7T
KEMEN
KAM
KMOA
KOPAE
KOYAA
KOYES
KPI

KTHAA —
kypio 1
NAMDA T
NAMWE |
NANAK |
NEBK  —
AEBM —
Aoros 1
AOYAH —
AYK T
MA®IO —
MEBA T
MENTI T
MEPKO —
mr 1

—> |

> oo

6,286.82

NIKKEI { 25,162.78

0.8380
1.7080
2.0600
276.0000
1.7540
2.5000
0.6740
3.2200
0.5700
0.4680
17.2000
7.3800
1.7100
1.3650
6.0950
19.8000
0.9700
0.3680
0.3380
0.9900
2.2600
1.6450
0.5400
2.0400
3.8600
49.4000
0.0273

1.28
-2.05

0.00
1.07
2.49
0.73
4.03
0.00
i3l
0.00
2.52
8.84
1.53
1.10
0.00
4.20
437
-1.00
-3.00
0.00
0.00
3.66
0.00
4.44
0.00
4.35
3.49
0.00
3.80

4,000
1,018
1,146
811
9,235
2,425
3,097
14,529
4,036
1,809
101
10
128
640
16,817

21,342,186
15,501,534
6,660,989
2,528,497
1,626,174
1,320,893
851,296
708,684
565,492
435,630
430,099
337,314
322,142
291,616
274,984

1.1600
0.2300
0.9700
1.4600
0.5500
0.8000
1.6600
0.4500
1.0700
0.5900
0.6450
97.0000
93.3000
99.0000
20.0000
2.6400

1.0725
0.9480
2.8970
1.3100
0.0550
0.0280
2.2850
0.1080
7.7300
12.4500
16.8750
13.8600
14.4600
1.2310
6.7100

Dow Jones

Nasdaq

S&P 500

German Index

0
186,771
13,344
40
15,826
0
3,048
4,080
28,010
187,759
23,704
7,394
4
1,310
206,984
640
1,018

1,434
0
1,320,893

Paris
Nikkei

0.0000
1.7600
2.0900
276.0000
1.7640
0.0000
0.6760
3.2200
0.5720
0.4740
17.4200
7.5000
1.7600
1.3650
6.1300
20.0000
0.9700
0.0000
0.0000
0.9900
2.3000
1.6500
0.0000
2.0500
3.8600
0.0000
0.0280

1.1600
0.2200
0.9150
1.4200
0.5500
0.7500
1.6000
0.4200
1.0200
0.5400
0.6300
95.5500
93.3000
98.0200
19.4000
2.5400

1.0050
0.8350
2.6800
1.2230
0.0527
0.0267
2.2350
0.1010
7.3200
11.8800
16.2000
13.6200
13.7000
1.1900
6.4700

0.0000
1.6940
2.0100
276.0000
1.6400
0.0000
0.6540
3.2200
0.5600
0.4300
16.8400
7.2800
1.7500
1.3100
5.8000
19.4000
0.9150
0.0000
0.0000
0.9550
2.2600
1.5950
0.0000
2.0000
3.7300
0.0000
0.0267




EPHZIO AEATIO TIMQN

MIN T 0.5800 4.50 783 0.5900 0.5800 PEBOIA T 1.1350 3.18 2,200 1.1600 1.1000
MOH T 13.1900 2.17 149,542  13.2600  12.8300 :AP T 7.4000 3.93 13,384 7.4800  7.1400
MONTA | 0.6300 -1.56 1,809 0.6450 0.6300 APAN | 14300 -2.72 1,146 1.4600 1.4200
MOTO T 2.0800 4.00 25,164 2.0800 1.9800 3IENTP T 0.2760 6.98 105,174 0.2800  0.2660
MOYZK | 0.5460 -0.73 1,000 0.5460 0.5460 3IIAMA T 23600 4.42 4,480 2.4400  2.3000
MMEAA T 13.7900 1.40 337,314 13.8600 13.6200 3MEIZ T 84800 2.17 3,862 8.5400  8.2600
MMPIK - 2.0600 0.00 31,460 2.0900 2.0500 zml 4 07700 -2.53 9,235 0.8000  0.7500
MYTIA T 14.3200 4.15 322,142 14.4600  13.7000 :NYP — 0.2200 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
NAKA: T 2.2800 4.59 2,180 2.3000 2.0000 TENEPT T 13.7200 2.08 154,478 13.9000 13.5000
NAYM J 1.1600 -4.13 6 1.1600 1.1600 TZKA l 25500 -0.78 16,817 2.6400  2.5400
ZYAK T 0.2140 2.88 62,879 0.2180 0.2080 TPA3XTOP - 1.2100 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ZYAN — 0.2800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  OIEP T 05500 3.77 5,166 0.5600  0.5200
Oone T 24.6000 1.65 125 25.0000 24.5000 OAEZO0 T 6.1000 0.83 300 6.1500  6.1000
OAN T 15.4000 2.26 9,967 15.4600 15.0800 OPAK T 3.8000 3.54 160,928 3.8600  3.7050
OAYMN T 1.4300 1.56 17,111 1.4480 1.4100 XAIAE T 0.5600  0.90 990 0.5600  0.5600
OnAn — 12.3800 4.83 435,630 12.4500  11.8800

OTE T 16.5400 2.10 430,099 16.8750  16.2000

OTOEA T 9.9400 2.47 25,401 9.9400 9.5000

MNAIP T 0.9960 3.75 451 0.9960 0.9600

nAn T 2.4000 1.69 28,897 2.4500 2.3700

MEIP T 1.2750 4.42 2,528,497 1.3100 1.2230

netPo T 7.6000 7.04 15,986 7.7400 7.1600

NAAG T 5.0700 1.40 69,362 5.2400 4.9300

MAAIZ T 3.5400 1.14 3,150 3.6400 3.5300

MAAKP  — 16.4000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

MNAK — 6.4000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

MPEMIA T 1.3000 0.78 144,487 1.3500 1.2900

MPONTEA —  9.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

nPo® T 6.0000 2.74 12,906 6.0600 5.8000

REALCON: T 2.5000 2.04 10,327 2.5900 24500 ONTPON — 2.3000 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ATPAST | 4.9800 -0.40 260 5.0500 49600 MNEPO® T 4.8000 2.78 13,379 4.8600  4.7000
BINTA T 4.1600 6.67 125 4.1600 39200 ®BMEZZT 0.0542 285 1,626,174 0.0550  0.0527
EX J  0.6500 -0.76 16,038 0.6500 0.6500 ®OYNTA T 0.6600 20.00 4,750 0.6600  0.5850
KAIPOME: T 0.1408 1.59 141,221  0.1438 0.1386
MAzON - 1.9000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

NTOMAEP — 0.5000 1,510 0.5000

AAAK — 9.7000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  AABI T 05500 7.84 6,800 0.5750  0.5400
AAAT — 2.7600 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 AIBAN - 0.1850 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
AKPIT 4 0.5500 -2.65 811 0.5500 05500 MMTK | 05800 -1.69 4,036 0.5900  0.5400
ANEK T 0.0770 2.67 13,160 0.0780 0.0750  NIKAZ - 1.2400 0.00 17 1.2400  1.2400
ANEN — 0.0720 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MPA — 0.2900 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ANEMO - 0.1080 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ATOK — 0.0355 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
BAPI — 0.1100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 znYP — 0.2200 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
BAPNH — 0.3600 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 YAAKO — 0.2900 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
BIOT J 0.4200 -2.33 3,097 0.4500 0.4200 ©PITO T 0.1080 6.93 708,684 0.1080  0.1010
BIZ — 1.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
AOYPO — 0.2820 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
EMIAK 4 0.2220 -3.48 4,000 0.2300 0.2200
INAOT T 0.5400 0.93 191,417  0.5700 0.5400
KPEKA  — 0.1840 0.00 24 0.1790 0.1790

CMPBO1 T  96.44 0.04 14 96.8000  95.7500 [EKTEPN. T 89.79 0.45 8 89.7999 89.7899 MOHO: ! 94.58 -0.70 77 95.250 94.050
CPLPB1I T 96.00 1.67 21 96.0000  95.4999 AEATEXO — 100.03  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 NOBAA — 93.36 0.00 0 0.000  0.000
SBB1 - 9450 0.00 10 94.5000  94.5000 EAXAO1 T 92.00 1.10 27 92.0000 91.0001 OMAMC{ 98.16 -1.11 128 99.000 98.020
APAITO1 T 98.00 1.03 82 98.0000  94.5200 KOPAAOIT 100.58  0.57 105 100.8000 100.0100 MPEMIAY  92.20 -3.96 41 95.000 92.020
ATTIKAOL |  95.56 -1.38 101 97.0000  95.5500 AAMAAO T 96.50 0.76 180 97.0000 95.1500 MPONTI{ 89.70 -0.21 310 89.900 89.500
BKAIDO1 — 99.68 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MAZO1 - 89.90 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 TENEPF{ 93.30 -1.22 10 93.300 93.300
TEKTEPNA T 100.62 0.56 119 100.6200 100.0000 MAZO2 - 65.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

TEKTEPNA |  92.43 -0.51 50 93.2900  92.2000 MAIO3 — 74.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

ALAK T 2013 S22 560 20.3000  19.8600




